QP 3-20

QP 3-20

Datum

22.08

29.08

05.09

12.09

19.09

25.09 -
27.09

26.09

Zeit

14:00 - 17:00

12:00 - 14:00

19:00 - 21:00

10:00 - 12:00

13:30-17:30

Stand: 05.03.26

QP 2- 20 - Masowanda

Ort

Volg Aeugst

Pfadiheim Schwandenholzli
Spital Affoltern

Schitzenhaus Zwillikon

Pfadiheim Schwandenholzli

Weiteres

Ubertrittstag, Mitnehmen: Pfaditaschli, Hemd,
Kravatte, Trinkflasche

Keine Aktivitat

P-Weekend, Siehe Detailinformation

JP/P-Tech-Tag Mithehmen: Technix,
Pfaditaschli, Pfadihemd, Kravatte, Zvieri,
Trinken



